IKnutstorp Juni

02 Friday

Blue 1140-1200
Practice started at 11:40:00

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/14/2013 11:40.

_

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(137) Lars Christensen
(14) Tony Paukku 1 1:34.272 +1.676 11:44:59.741
1 1:25.939 11:44:03.352 2 1:32.596 11:46:32.337
2 1:27.006 +1.067 11:45:30.358 3 1:40.256 +7.660 11:48:12.593
4 1:36.188 +3.592 11:49:48.781
(23) Christoffer Sikjeer Christiansen 5 1:35.972 +3.376 11:51:24.753
1 1:30.002 +3.458 11:44:50.609 6 1:33.300 +0.704 11:52:58.053
2 4:59.434 +3:32.890 11:49:50.043 7 1:33.688 +1.092 11:54:31.741
3 1:34.991 +8.447 11:51:25.034 8 1:38.939 +6.343 11:56:10.680
4 1:33.844 +7.300 11:52:58.878 9 1:36.481 +3.885 11:57:47.161
5 1:32.885 +6.341 11:54:31.763
6 1:26.544 11:55:58.307 (20) Steen Rene Christiansen
1 1:43.808 +10.853 11:43:53.476
(61) Bent Fischer 2 1:39.956 +7.001 11:45:33.432
1 5:40.135 +4:13.243 11:50:40.835 3 1:59.920 +26.965 11:47:33.352
2 1:29.464 +2.572 11:52:10.299 4 1:49.573 +16.618 11:49:22.925
3 1:28.763 +1.871 11:53:39.062 5 1:42.652 +9.697 11:51:05.577
4 1:29.698 +2.806 11:55:08.760 6 1:38.811 +5.856 11:52:44.388
5 1:28.446 +1.554 11:56:37.206 7 1:35.319 +2.364 11:54:19.707
6 1:26.892 11:58:04.098 8 1:34.079 +1.124 11:55:53.786
9 1:32.955 11:57:26.741
(-27-) - 4576919 -
1 1:30.720 +2.733 11:44:56.968 (58) Jan Toft
2 1:34.637 +6.650 11:46:31.605 1 1:36.793 +2.713 11:43:53.807
3 1:41.594 +13.607 11:48:13.199 2 1:36.365 +2.285 11:45:30.172
4 1:35.810 +7.823 11:49:49.009 3 9:01.004 +7:26.924 11:54:31.176
5 1:36.497 +8.510 11:51:25.506 4 1:35.715 +1.635 11:56:06.891
6 1:32.550 +4.563 11:52:58.056 5 1:34.080 11:57:40.971
7 1:31.115 +3.128 11:54:29.171
8 1:32.848 +4.861 11:56:02.019 (177) Martin Sandberg
9 1:27.987 11:57:30.006 1 1:39.849 11:44:33.352
(50) Kim Kindvig Jgrgensen (78) Freddy Pedersen
1 1:29.142 11:43:26.058 1 1:41.119 +0.318 11:44:31.951
2 1:43.954 +3.153 11:46:15.905
(60) Stig Windfeld 3 7:19.902 +5:39.101 11:53:35.807
1 1:40.959 +10.708 11:44:46.456 4 1:42.294 +1.493 11:55:18.101
2 1:46.284 +16.033 11:46:32.740 5 1:41.617 +0.816 11:56:59.718
3 1:53.952 +23.701 11:48:26.692 6 1:40.801 11:58:40.519
4 1:42.538 +12.287 11:50:09.230
5 1:40.657 +10.406 11:51:49.887
6 1:37.752 +7.501 11:53:27.639
7 1:33.984 +3.733 11:55:01.623
8 1:31.728 +1.477 11:56:33.351
9 1:30.251 11:58:03.602
(55) Dorte Pedersen
1 1:38.191 +7.863 11:43:34.735
2 1:38.690 +8.362 11:45:13.425
3 1:39.044 +8.716 11:46:52.469
4 1:39.575 +9.247 11:48:32.044
5 1:37.707 +7.379 11:50:09.751
6 1:40.508 +10.180 11:51:50.259
7 1:34.386 +4.058 11:53:24.645
8 1:32.822 +2.494 11:54:57.467
9 1:30.328 11:56:27.795
10 1:32.298 +1.970 11:58:00.093
(17) Jan-Olof Svensson
1 1:30.720 11:44:17.601
2 1:33.099 +2.379 11:45:50.700
3 2:21.257 +50.537 11:48:11.957
(102) Kenneth Faaborg Schrader
1 1:30.810 11:43:40.338
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